

2013 COUNTY SEAL COAT & PATCH BID TAB

County R.D.:	Lee COUNTY SEAL COAT	Date: 3/11/2013 Time: 9:00 A.M.	Name and Address of Bidders	Pavement Maint P.O. Box 71 Henry, IL. 61537	A C Pavement 695 Church Rd Elgin, IL. 60123
--------------	---------------------------------------	------------------------------------	-----------------------------	---	---

Proposal Guarantee: Five percent or by schedule	Approved Engineer's Estimate	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified
---	------------------------------	------------	--------------	------------	--------------	------------	--------------	------------	--------------

Section	Group	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
13-00000-00-GM 0100 LEE COUNTY HIGHWAY													
		Bituminous Materials (HFP)	Furnished & Gallon	41111	\$2.85	\$117,166.35	2.74	\$112,644.14			\$ 2.76	\$113,466.36	
		Seal Coat Aggregate(CA-16)	Applied on Rd. Ton	1285	\$23.50	\$30,197.50	21	\$26,985.00			\$25.89	\$33,268.65	
		Bituminous Cold Patch	FOB Ton	800									
		Bituminous Hot Patch (Mix)	FOB Ton	500									
				Total		\$147,363.85	LOW	\$139,629.14				\$146,735.01	

County R.D.:	Lee COUNTY PATCH	Date: 3/11/2013 Time: 9:00 A.M.	Name and Address of Bidders	Civil Constructors	Martin & Co Excavating
--------------	-----------------------------------	------------------------------------	-----------------------------	--------------------	------------------------

Proposal Guarantee: Five percent or by schedule	Approved Engineer's Estimate	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified
---	------------------------------	------------	--------------	------------	--------------	------------	--------------	------------	--------------

Section	Group	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
13-00000-00-GM 0100 LEE COUNTY HIGHWAY													
		Bituminous Materials (HFP)	Furnished & Gallon										
		Seal Coat Aggregate(CA-16)	Applied on Rd. Ton										
		Bituminous Cold Patch	FOB Ton	800	\$65.00	\$52,000.00							
		Bituminous Hot Patch (Mix)	FOB Ton	500	\$55.00	\$27,500.00			\$ 46.00	\$23,000.00			
				Total		\$79,500.00			LOW	\$23,000.00			